DI
N
64
99
The Safest and Best way to clamp your tooling!
 DIN 6499
 and DIN 6388
2

type part number  A H   SW
ECS 16 Zeta STECS16Zeta Ø28 85 19
ECS 20 Zeta STECS20Zeta Ø34 102 27
ECS 25 Zeta STECS25Zeta Ø40 112 27
ECS 32 Zeta STECS32Zeta Ø50 122 27
ECS 40 Zeta STECS40Zeta Ø63 140 32
V
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
9
Torque wrenches and adapters
type part number
To adapter ETET 16 Zeta THETET16
To adapter ETET 20 Zeta THETET20
To adapter ETET 25 Zeta THETET25
To adapter ETET 32 Zeta THETET32
To adapter ETET 40 Zeta THETET40
type part number
Torque Wrench 300TH 45-220Lbf.ft
Torque Wrench 200TH 30-150Lbf.ft
Torque Wrench 60TH5-45Lbf.ft

ER 20 Zeta 13,5 20 M28x1,5 37,5 11
ER 25 Zeta 18,0 25 M32x1,5 41 12
ER 32 Zeta 23,5 32 M40x1,5 46,5 12,5
ER 40 Zeta 30,5 40 M50x1,5 53 15
ER 50 Zeta 38 50 M68x1,5 72 24
OZ 25 Zeta 29,5 32,9 M43x1,5 57 16
Torque wrenches and adapters
type part number
Torque Wrench 200TH30-150Lbf.ft
40-200 Nm
Torque Wrench 60TH5-45Lbf.ft
8-60 Nm
      Torque Wrench 100TH15-80Lbf.ft
20-100 Nm
type part number
To adapter ET 11-12 Zeta THET11-12
To adapter ET 16 Zeta THET16
To adapter ET 20 Zeta THET20
To adapter ET 25 Zeta THET25
To adapter ET 32 Zeta THET32
To adapter ET 40 Zeta THET40
To adapter ET 50 Zeta THET50
To adapter OT 25 Zeta THOT25
type part number  A H   SW V
ECM 11-12 Zeta STECM11-12Zeta Ø16 40 13 1/4"
ECM 16 Zeta STECM16Zeta Ø22 49 17 3/8"

ERM 20 55 40
ERM 25 60 44
ERM 32 70 50
ERM 12 25 18
ERM 08 12 9
Torque specifications collet nut type ERM- Zeta
Torque specifications for collet nut type ER and OZ/RDO
Torque specifications for collet nut type ERST and ERSD
Torque specifications for Zeta Safety Clamping System
22
23
ER standard
System Variations
Nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
type order number A B C
UM/ER 16 SPAMU16UMERPROF 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
UM/ER 20 SPAMU20UMERPROF 35 19 M 25x1,5
UM/ER 25 SPAMU25UMER 42 20 M 32x1,5
UM/ER 32 SPAMU32UMER 50 23 M 40x1,5
UM/ER 40 SPAMU40UMER 63 25 M 50x1,5
UM/ER 50 SPAMU50UMER 78 35,5 M 64x2
type order number A B C
UM/ER 11 SW SPAMU11UMERSW 19 11,3 M 14x0,75
UM/ER 16 SW SPAMU16UMERSW 28 17,5 M 22x1,5
UM/ER 20 SW SPAMU20UMERSW 34 19 M 25x1,5
Mini nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
type order number A B C
ER -  8  - M SPAMU08ERM 12 10,8 M 10x0,75
ER - 11 - M SPAMU11ERM 16 11,3 M 13x0,75
ER - 16 - M SPAMU16ERM 22 17 M 19x1,0
ER - 20 - M SPAMU20ERM 28 19 M 24x1,0
ER - 25 - M SPAMU25ERM 35 20 M 30x1,0
24
Nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
Ball- bearing nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
type (left) order number A B C
OZ -ER 16L SPAMU16OZERL 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - ER 20L SPAMU20OZERL 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - ER 25L SPAMU25OZERL 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - ER 32L SPAMU32OZERL 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - ER 40L SPAMU40OZERL 63 25 M 50x1,5
type (right) order number A B C
OZ - KM/ER 16 SPAMU16OZKMER 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 20 SPAMU20OZKMER 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 25 SPAMU25OZKMER 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 32 SPAMU32OZKMER 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 40 SPAMU40OZKMER 63 29 M 50x1,5
type  (left) order number A B C
OZ - KM/ER 16L SPAMU16OZKMERL 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 20L SPAMU20OZKMERL 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 25L SPAMU25OZKMERL 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 32L SPAMU32OZKMERL 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 40L SPAMU40OZKMERL 63 29 M 50x1,5
type (right) order number A B C
OZ - ER 16 SPAMU16OZER 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - ER 20 SPAMU20OZER 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - ER 25 SPAMU25OZER 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - ER 32 SPAMU32OZER 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - ER 40 SPAMU40OZER 63 25 M 50x1,5
25
 Nuts for collets DIN 6388 (w/o bearing)
type (right) order number A B C
OZ. 1809 SPAMU1809OZF 18 14 M 14x1
OZ. 1820 SPAMU1820OZF 26 19 M 20x1,5
OZ. 1821 SPAMU1821OZF 30 19 M 22x1,5
OZ. 1822 SPAMU1822OZF 35 20 M 27x1,5
OZ. 1823 SPAMU1823OZF 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 SPAMU1823-2OZF 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 SPAMU1824OZF 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 SPAMU1825OZF 60 30 M 48x2
type (left) order number A B C
OZ. 1821 L SPAMU1821OZFL 30 19 M 22x1,5
OZ. 1822 L SPAMU1822OZFL 35 20 M 27x1,5
OZ. 1823 L SPAMU1823OZFL 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 L SPAMU1823-2OZFL 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 L SPAMU1824OZFL 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 L SPAMU1825OZFL 60 30 M 48x2
type (right) order number A B C
OZ. 1823 K SPAMU1823OZK 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 K SPAMU1823-2OZK 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 K SPAMU1824OZK 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 K SPAMU1825OZK 60 30 M 48x2
OZ. 1826 K SPAMU1826OZK 72 28 M 60x2,5
OZ. 1827 K SPAMU1827OZK 85 30 M 68x2,5
type (left) order number A B C
OZ. 1823 KL SPAMU1823OZKL 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 KL SPAMU1823-2OZKL 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 KL SPAMU1824OZKL 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 KL SPAMU1825OZKL 60 30 M 48x2
OZ. 1826 KL SPAMU1826OZKL 72 28 M 60x2,5
OZ. 1827 KL SPAMU1827OZKL 85 30 M 68x2,5
balanced types on request
Ball- bearing nuts for collets DIN 6388
26
ER Friction Bearing
Collet Nut
System Variations
High-speed friction bearing nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
CA
B type order number A B C
OZ - ER 16 GL SPAMU16OZERGL 32 17,5 M
22x1,5
OZ - ER 20 GL SPAMU20OZERGL 35 19 M
25x1,5
OZ - ER 25 GL SPAMU25OZERGL 42 20 M
32x1,5
OZ - ER 32 GL SPAMU32OZERGL 50 23 M
40x1,5
OZ - ER 40 GL SPAMU40OZERGL 63 25 M
50x1,5
Friction bearing nuts for collets DIN 6388
CA
B type order number A B C
OZ. 1825 GL SPAMU1825OZGL 60 30 M48x2
27
ETS
System Variations
Nuts for collets Type ETS (w/o bearing)
type order number A B C
ETS 16 SPAMU16ETS 32 15 M22x1,5
ETS 20 SPAMU20ETS 35 16,5 M25x1,5
ETS 25 SPAMU25ETS 42 18,5 M32x1,5
ETS 32 SPAMU32ETS 50 22 M40x1,5
ETS 40 SPAMU40ETS 63 25 M50x1,5
B
A C
Ball- bearing nuts for collets Type ETS
type order number A B C
ETS 32 K SPAMU32ETSK 50 24 M40x1,5
ETS 40 K SPAMU40ETSK 63 27 M50x1,5
B
A C
28
Operating Tools

ER 16 60 44
ER 20 75 56
ER 25 100 74
ER 32 130 96
ER 40 150 110
ER 50 170 126
OZ 25 150 110
30
ER AZ
System Variations
Collet nut with outside thread, for short chucks DIN 6499
Typ ER-AZ
D
C
type order number C D
ER 11 AZ SPMU11ERAZ 4 M18x1
ER 16 AZ SPMU16ERAZ 6 M24x1
ER 20 AZ SPMU20ERAZ 6,5 M28x1,5
ER 25 AZ SPMU25ERAZ 7 M32x1,5
ER 32 AZ SPMU32ERAZ 7,5 M40x1,5
ER 40 AZ SPMU40ERAZ 10 M50x1,5
Collet nut with outside thread, for short chucks DIN 6388
type order number B C
OZ 25 AZ SPAMU25OZAZ 10 M43x1,5
31
ER AZ
Operating Tools
order number / size Nm

ER 25 AZ 18,0 25 M32x1,5 41 12
ER 32 AZ 23,5 32 M40x1,5 46,5 12,5
ER 40 AZ 30,5 40 M50x1,5 53 15
OZ 25 AZ 29,5 32,9 M43x1,5 57 16
ER AZ
Data Sheet
33
Collets
Collets after DIN 6499 system Rego-Fix (Inch sizes available)
Collets after DIN 6388 system OZ (inch sizes available)
Collets after system ETS (Inch sizes available)
type
0.5mm
Increments
order number
410 E / OZ 16 2 - 16 mm SPAZ16DIN6388 001-016
415 E / OZ 16 2 - 16 mm SPAZ16DIN6388 002-016
444 E / OZ 25 2 - 25 mm SPAZ25DIN6388 001-025
462 E / OZ 25 (RDO35) 2 - 25 mm SPAZ25DIN6388 002-025
467 E / OZ 32 4 - 32 mm SPAZ32DIN6388 004-032
450 E / OZ 32 4 - 32 mm SPAZ32DIN6388 003-032
type
1.0mm
Increments
order number
426 E / ER 16 1 - 10 mm SPAZ16DIN6499 001-010
428 E / ER 20 2 - 13 mm SPAZ20DIN6499 002-013
430 E / ER 25 2 - 16 mm SPAZ25DIN6499 002-016
470 E / ER 32 3 - 20 mm SPAZ32DIN6499 003-020
472 E / ER 40 4 - 26 mm SPAZ40DIN6499 004-026
type
1,0mm
Increments
order number
ET-SE 16 1 - 10 mm SPAZ16ET-SE 001-010
ET-SE 20 2 - 13 mm SPAZ20ET-SE 002-013
ET-SE 25 2 - 16 mm SPAZ25ET-SE 002-016
ET-SE 32 3 - 20 mm SPAZ32ET-SE 003-020
ET-SE 40 4 - 26 mm SPAZ40ET-SE 004-026
 34
35
CONDITIONS OF SALE
Delivery